THE RESIDENCE

BINTAN

by Cenizaro

Explore &ndu% Experiences

Pick your favorite destinations, and let us take care of it!

Vehicle hygiene kit and Wi-Fi access

English speaking driver cum tour guide

Comfortable, clean and disinfected vehicle

BUS
Tour Hour I5 to 17 guests
4 hours 1.700'
5 hours 2.100'
6 hours 2.500'
Half day (8 hours) 2.900'

Terms & conditions:
- Additional hour charge: 250’

Vehicle Type | Maximum Capacity

HIACE

8 to 10 guests
1.200'
1.350'
1.500'

1.800°

Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to | 1% tax and 10% service charge

VELLFIRE

5 guests

1.050°

1.250°

1.450'

1.650°

Ferry ticket to Pulau Penyengat island is not included, charges will be added after the tour
Complimentary destination entry fee: 2 pax for Vellfire & Fortuner | 4 pax for Hiace | 6 pax for Bus
Vehicles are subject to availability | Book your tour at least 4 to 5 hours before

Zz

Monuments entry fee
Local coffee and traditional snack
Refreshments (drinking water and face towels)

FORTUNER
4 to 5 guests
950'
1.100°
1.350°

1.500°
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