THE RESIDENCE

by Cenizaro°

Explore Enriching Experiences

Pick your favorite destinations, and let us take care of it!



Vehicle hygiene kit and Wi-Fi access
English speaking driver cum tour guide
Comfortable, clean and disinfected vehicle

Monuments entry fee
Local coffee and traditional snack
Refreshments (drinking water and face towels)

	Vehicle Type Maximum Capacity			
	BUS	HIACE	VELLFIRE	FORTUNER
Tour Hour	15 to 17 guests	8 to 10 guests	5 guests	4 to 5 guests
4 hours	1.700'	1.200'	1.050'	950'
5 hours	2.100'	1.350'	1.250'	1.100'
6 hours	2.500'	1.500'	1.450'	1.350'
Half day (8 hours)	2.900'	1.800'	1.650'	1.500'

Terms & conditions:

- · Additional hour charge: 250'
- Ferry ticket to Pulau Penyengat island is not included, charges will be added after the tour
- Complimentary destination entry fee: 2 pax for Vellfire & Fortuner | 4 pax for Hiace | 6 pax for Bus
- Vehicles are subject to availability | Book your tour at least 4 to 5 hours before
- Prices are in IDR thousands, subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge

THE RESIDENCE BINTAN

by Cenizaro°

Explore Enriching Experiences

Pick your favorite destinations, and let us take care of it!



Otak-Otak and Cendol Shop Museum Bahari Bintan Mangrove Jetty

TANJUNG PINANG

500 Lohan Temple Traditional Market The Manabu or Tomo Japanese Restaurant or Samanko Coffee Roasters Vihara Avalokitesvara Graha

BINTAN

Vihara Avalokitesvara Graha de Cliff Cafe by de Bintan Villa Bintan Blue Lake Kelong Ciuyong Seafood

KIJANG

Kedai Kopi Jembatan Spice & Fish Market Wihara Gunung Kijang